20
*AK and BK are finished bore type
“358” Gripbelt® Sheaves
Classical and “358” Gripbelt Sheaves are available in Browning Split Taper® bushing type.
Classical Gripbelt® Sheaves - Bushing Type
B5V® sheaves serve 90% of all
10-125 hp applications!
New Combination

Q-D®
Page 69 & 70
1.8” - 2AK20 - - - - - - - -
1.9 2.3 2AK21 - - 2BK25 - - - - -
2.0 - 2AK22 - - - - - - - -
2.1 2.5 2AK23 - - 2BK27 - - - - -
2.2 2.6 - - - 2BK28 - - - - -
2.3 - 2AK25 - - - - - - - -
2.4 2.8 2AK26 - - 2BK30 - - - - -
2.5 - 2AK27 - - - - - - - -
2.6 3.0 2AK28 - - 2BK32 2BK32H - - -
2.8 3.2 2AK30 2AK30H - 2BK34 2BK34H - - -
3.0 3.4 2AK32 2AK32H 2TA30(P1) 2BK36 2BK36H - 2TB34(P1) - 2B34SH
3.2 3.6 2AK34 2AK34H 2TA32(P1) 2BK40 2BK40H - 2TB36(P1) - 2B36SH
3.4 3.8 - - 2TA34(P1) - - - 2TB38(P1) - 2B38SH
3.5 3.9 2AK39 2AK39H - 2BK45 2BK45H - - - -
3.6 4.0 - - 2TA36(P1) - - - 2TB40(P1) - 2B40SH
3.7 4.1 2AK41 2AK41H - 2BK47 2BK47H - - - -
3.8 4.2 - - 2TA38(P1) - - 2B5V42(P1) 2TB42(P1) - 2B42SH
4.0 4.4 2AK44 2AK44H 2TA40(P1) 2BK50 2BK50H 2B5V44(P1) 2TB44(P1) - 2B44SH
4.2 4.6 2AK46 2AK46H 2TA42(P1) 2BK52 2BK52H 2B5V46(B) 2TB46(P1) - 2B46SDS
4.4 4.8 - - 2TA44(P1) - - 2B5V48(B) 2TB48(P1) - 2B48SDS
4.5 4.9 2AK49 2AK49H - 2BK55 2BK55H - - - -
4.6 5.0 - - 2TA46(P1) - - 2B5V50(B) 2TB50(P1) - 2B50SDS
4.7 5.1 2AK51 2AK51H - 2BK57 2BK57H - - - -
4.8 5.2 - - 2TA48(P1) - - 2B5V52(B) 2TB52(P1) - 2B52SDS
5.0 5.4 2AK54 2AK54H 2TA50(P1) 2BK60 2BK60H 2B5V54(B) 2TB54(P1) 2B54Q(Q1) 2B54SDS
5.2 5.6 2AK56 2AK56H 2TA52(P1) 2BK62 2BK62H 2B5V56(B) 2TB56(P1) 2B56Q(Q1) 2B56SDS
5.4 5.8 - - 2TA54(P1) - - 2B5V58(B) 2TB58(P1) 2B58Q(Q1) 2B58SDS
5.5 5.9 2AK59 2AK59H - 2BK65 2BK65H - - - -
5.6 6.0 - - 2TA56(P1) - - 2B5V60(B) 2TB60(P1) 2B60Q(Q1) 2B60SDS
5.7 6.1 2AK61 2AK61H - 2BK67 2BK67H - - - -
5.8 6.2 - - 2TA58(P1) - - 2B5V62(B) 2TB62(P1) 2B62Q(Q1) 2B62SDS
6.0 6.4 2AK64 2AK64H 2TA60(P1) 2BK70 2BK70H 2B5V64(B) 2TB64(P1) 2B64Q(Q1) 2B64SDS
6.2 6.6 - - 2TA62(P1) - - 2B5V66(B) 2TB66(P1) 2B66Q(Q1) 2B66SDS
6.4 6.8 - - 2TA64(P1) - - 2B5V68(B) 2TB68(P1) 2B68Q(Q1) 2B68SDS
6.6 7.0 - - - - - 2B5V70(B) 2TB70(Q1) - 2B70SK
7.0 7.4 2AK74 2AK74H 2TA70(Q1) 2BK80 2BK80H 2B5V74(B) 2TB74(Q1) - 2B74SK
7.6 8.0 - - - - - 2B5V80(B) 2TB80(Q1) - 2B80SK
8.0 8.4 2AK84 2AK84H - 2BK90 2BK90H - - - -
8.2 8.6 - - 2TA82(Q1) - - 2B5V86(B) 2TB86(Q1) - 2B86SK
8.6 9.0 - - - - - 2B5V90(B) 2TB90(Q1) - -
9.0 9.4 2AK94 2AK94H 2TA90(Q1) 2BK100 2BK100H 2B5V94(B) 2TB94(Q1) - 2B94SK
10.0 10.4 2AK104 2AK104H - 2BK110 2BK110H - - - -
10.6 11.0 - - 2TA106(Q1) - - 2B5V110(B) 2TB110(Q1) - 2B110SK
11.0 11.4 2AK114 2AK114H - 2BK120 2BK120H - - - -
12.0 12.4 2AK124 2AK124H 2TA120(Q1) 2BK130 2BK130H 2B5V124(B) 2TB124(Q1) - 2B124SK
13.0 13.4 2AK134 2AK134H - 2BK140 2BK140H - - - -
13.2 13.6 - - - - - 2B5V136(B) 2TB136(Q1) - 2B136SK
14.0 - 2AK144 2AK144H - - - - - - -
15.0 15.4 2AK154 2AK154H 2TA150(Q1) 2BK160 2BK160H 2B5V154(B) 2TB154(Q1) 2B154R(R1) 2B154SK
15.6 16.0 - - - - - 2B5V160(B) 2TB160(Q1) 2B160R(R1) 2B160SK
18.0 18.4 2AK184 2AK184H 2TA180(Q1) 2BK190 2BK190H 2B5V184(B) 2TB184(Q1) 2B184R(R1) 2B184SK
19.5 20.0 - - 2TA195(Q1) - - 2B5V200(B) 2TB200(Q1) 2B200R(R1) 2B200SF
22.9 23.4 - - - - - 2B5V234(B) - - -
24.5 25.0 - - 2TA245(Q1) - - 2B5V250(B) 2TB250(Q1) 2B250R(R1) 2B250SF
27.3 27.8 - - - - - 2B5V278(B) - - -
29.5 30.0 - - - - - - 2TB300(Q1) 2B300R(R1) 2B300SF
37.5 38.0 - - - - - - 2TB380(Q1) 2B380R(R1) 2B380SF
Bushing Bore Range
H 3/8”-1 1/2”

“A” Belts
1/2" x 5/16" “B” Belts
21/32" x 7/16"
DIAMETERS Part Number
Dimensions
(Inches) Wt. (Lbs.)
Less Bush.Datum “A”
Belts
Datum “B”
Belts
Pitch “5V”
Belts Outside Sheave Bushing OL
 2 Grooves (Cont.), Face Width = 1 23/32
6.4 6.8 6.9 7.08 2B5V68 B 2 31/64 10.2
6.6 7.0 7.1 7.28 2B5V70 B 2 31/64 12.3
7.0 7.4 7.5 7.68 2B5V74 B 2 31/64 14.2
7.6 8.0 8.1 8.28 2B5V80 B 2 31/64 11.3
8.2 8.6 8.7 8.88 2B5V86 B 2 31/64 10.6
8.6 9.0 9.1 9.28 2B5V90 B 2 31/64 11.1
9.0 9.4 9.5 9.68 2B5V94 B 2 31/64 11.6
10.6 11.0 11.1 11.28 2B5V110 B 2 31/64 14.4
12.0 12.4 12.5 12.68 2B5V124 B 2 31/64 17.1
13.2 13.6 13.7 13.88 2B5V136 B 2 31/64 19.3
15.0 15.4 15.5 15.68 2B5V154 B 2 31/64 23.2
15.6 16.0 16.1 16.28 2B5V160 B 2 31/64 24.2
18.0 18.4 18.5 18.68 2B5V184 B 2 31/64 33.2
19.5 20.0 20.1 20.28 2B5V200 B 2 31/64 34.8
22.9 23.4 23.5 23.68 2B5V234 B 2 31/64 37.9
24.5 25.0 25.1 25.28 2B5V250 B 2 31/64 47.0
27.3 27.8 27.9 28.08 2B5V278 B 2 31/64 55.9
 3 Grooves, Face Width = 2 7/16
3.8 4.2 4.3 4.48 3B5V42 P1 3 5/16 4.8
4.0 4.4 4.5 4.68 3B5V44 P1 2 23/32 5.2
4.2 4.6 4.7 4.88 3B5V46 B 3 7/16 4.9
4.4 4.8 4.9 5.08 3B5V48 B 3 7/16 5.5
4.6 5.0 5.1 5.28 3B5V50 B 3 7/16 6.1
4.8 5.2 5.3 5.48 3B5V52 B 3 7/16 6.7
5.0 5.4 5.5 5.68 3B5V54 B 2 27/32 7.4
5.2 5.6 5.7 5.88 3B5V56 B 2 27/32 8.4
5.4 5.8 5.9 6.08 3B5V58 B 2 27/32 9.5
5.6 6.0 6.1 6.28 3B5V60 B 2 27/32 10.6
5.8 6.2 6.3 6.48 3B5V62 B 2 27/32 9.8
6.0 6.4 6.5 6.68 3B5V64 B 2 27/32 10.5
6.2 6.6 6.7 6.88 3B5V66 B 2 27/32 10.4
6.4 6.8 6.9 7.08 3B5V68 B 2 27/32 10.9
6.6 7.0 7.1 7.28 3B5V70 B 2 27/32 11.5
7.0 7.4 7.5 7.68 3B5V74 B 2 27/32 12.6
7.6 8.0 8.1 8.28 3B5V80 B 2 27/32 14.2
8.2 8.6 8.7 8.88 3B5V86 B 2 27/32 13.7
8.6 9.0 9.1 9.28 3B5V90 B 2 27/32 14.5
9.0 9.4 9.5 9.68 3B5V94 B 2 27/32 17.0
10.6 11.0 11.1 11.28 3B5V110 B 2 27/32 19.8
12.0 12.4 12.5 12.68 3B5V124 B 2 27/32 22.1
13.2 13.6 13.7 13.88 3B5V136 B 2 27/32 24.9
15.0 15.4 15.5 15.68 3B5V154 B 2 27/32 30.4
15.6 16.0 16.1 16.28 3B5V160 B 2 27/32 31.7
18.0 18.4 18.5 18.68 3B5V184 B 2 27/32 40.9
19.5 20.0 20.1 20.28 3B5V200 B 2 27/32 47.6
22.9 23.4 23.5 23.68 3B5V234 B 2 27/32 61.5
24.5 25.0 25.1 25.28 3B5V250 B 2 27/32 66.6
27.3 27.8 27.9 28.08 3B5V278 B 2 27/32 79.1
 4 Grooves, Face Width = 3 5/32
3.8 4.2 4.3 4.48 4B5V42 P1 4 1/32 5.9
4.0 4.4 4.5 4.68 4B5V44 P1 3 29/64 6.3
4.2 4.6 4.7 4.88 4B5V46 B 4 5/32 6.1
4.4 4.8 4.9 5.08 4B5V48 B 4 5/32 6.7
4.6 5.0 5.1 5.28 4B5V50 B 4 5/32 7.4
4.8 5.2 5.3 5.48 4B5V52 B 4 5/32 8.0
5.0 5.4 5.5 5.68 4B5V54 B 3 13/64 8.9
5.2 5.6 5.7 5.88 4B5V56 B 3 13/64 9.5
5.4 5.8 5.9 6.08 4B5V58 B 3 13/64 10.3
5.6 6.0 6.1 6.28 4B5V60 B 3 13/64 11.0
5.8 6.2 6.3 6.48 4B5V62 B 3 13/64 11.3
6.0 6.4 6.5 6.68 4B5V64 B 3 13/64 12.1
6.2 6.6 6.7 6.88 4B5V66 B 3 13/64 12.0
6.4 6.8 6.9 7.08 4B5V68 B 3 13/64 12.6
6.6 7.0 7.1 7.28 4B5V70 B 3 13/64 13.2
7.0 7.4 7.5 7.68 4B5V74 B 3 13/64 14.5
7.6 8.0 8.1 8.28 4B5V80 B 3 13/64 15.2
8.2 8.6 8.7 8.88 4B5V86 B 3 13/64 16.6
8.6 9.0 9.1 9.28 4B5V90 B 3 13/64 17.6
9.0 9.4 9.5 9.68 4B5V94 B 3 13/64 20.0
10.6 11.0 11.1 11.28 4B5V110 B 3 13/64 22.8
12.0 12.4 12.5 12.68 4B5V124 B 3 13/64 26.5
13.2 13.6 13.7 13.88 4B5V136 B 3 13/64 30.7
15.0 15.4 15.5 15.68 4B5V154 B 3 13/64 37.9
15.6 16.0 16.1 16.28 4B5V160 B 3 13/64 40.5
18.0 18.4 18.5 18.68 4B5V184 B 3 13/64 50.7
19.5 20.0 20.1 20.28 4B5V200 B 3 13/64 58.5
22.9 23.4 23.5 23.68 4B5V234 B 3 13/64 73.9
24.5 25.0 25.1 25.28 4B5V250 B 3 13/64 83.8
27.3 27.8 27.9 28.08 4B5V278 B 3 13/64 94.3
B5V® GRIPBELT® SHEAVES WITH BROWNING® SPLIT TAPER® BUSHINGS
2B5V68 - 4B5V278